
Staff Role Office E-mail Extension

Ms. Narcisse
Counselor
Grade 9-10
Last Name A-L

A332 Blondine.Narcisse@houstonisd.org 310104

Ms. Chevis
Counselor
Grade 9-10
Last Name M-Z

A212 Doris.Chevis@houstonisd.org 310130

Ms. Juarez
*habla español

Counselor
Grade 11-12
Last Name A-L

B208 LJUAREZ2@houstonisd.org 310117

Ms. Paul
Counselor
Grade 11-12
Last Name M-Z

B108 Jayne.Paul@houstonisd.org 310146

Ms. Cardenas
*habla español

Counselor
Newcomer ELs A312 LROCHA@houstonisd.org 310113

Ms. Padilla Social Services A243 Sarah.Padilla@houstonisd.org 310172

Ms. Minton
Student 
Support 
Specialist

A232 LMINTON@houstonisd.org 310118

Ms. Ronquillo
*habla español

Wraparound 
Resource 
Specialist

B210 Jocelyn.Ronquillo@houstonisd.org 310122

Ms. Mclendon
Wraparound 
Resource 
Specialist

B210 Kirrston.Mcclendon@houstonisd.org 310122

Mr. Castellanos
*habla español

Drop Out 
Prevention 
Grades 9 & 12

A103 GCASTELL@houstonisd.org 310136

Ms. Williams 
Dooley

Drop Out 
Prevention 
Grades 10 & 11

A227 KWILLI51@houstonisd.org 310123

Ms. Smith Restorative 
Coach B224 ASMITH45@houstonisd.org 310161

• Our Student Support Team is available to you via 
Microsoft Teams, e-mail, and telephone during 
school hours (8:30AM – 4:05PM). Dial the school 
number (713) 696-0200, then enter the 6-digit 
extension. 

• You can submit a SAF at any time.
• HISD Mental Health Hotline 24/7: (713) 556-1340
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